Qual i fi

Pl ace

w N =
OO0 O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

4 Q

P ow
QO O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

4 Q
3Q

er Cutoff: 45.66

Arnband Call Nane
24009 M sha
24008 Hal | i ah
24007 Vi be
24003 Jake
24013 Joker

er Cutoff: 39.82
Arnband Call Nane
22039 Graci e
22030 Prize
22014 Dash
22001 Charlie
22025 Rad

22021 Fia

22010 Lot us
22019 Bei nn
22017 Apache
22008 Mags
22013 Varsity
22007 River (M)
22004 Spec
22012 Fl'y

22006 Bob

22037 Ange
22003 Keat s

er Cutoff: 43.62

Arnband Call Nane
20019 Cheeky
20008 Gaen
20003 Ci nder
20018 Vi nca
20010 Cheet ah
20002 Sydney
20017 Kennedy

Sunday, April 7, 2019
Team Jumpers

24 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Handl er

K. Diedrich
Gaut hi er

O Ti arnai gh
Mar cus
Shyne

>0«

Ti me TFl ts
No Ti e

34.71

No Ti e

31.71

37.74

22 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Handl er

Zi eske
Mt chel |
Lawson
Cr awshaw
Mar cus
Hol m
Rancourt
Medcr af t
Kubi chko
Tees

d enment
McCor mi ck
Mt chel |
Nea

W r ant

Cr awshaw
Lawson

CSs=Errox2xo0oroorserm

Ti me TFl ts
38. 86
39.19
43. 47
34.72
39. 04
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
36. 57
51. 98
No Ti e
36. 03
33.14
No Ti e
47.99
No Ti e
35.16

20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Handl er

Franci s
Mel o

Roger s
Scel zo
W | son
Smth

El dr ed

rAAxAZAXLXL

Ti me TFl ts
No Ti e

42. 06

No Ti e

No Ti e

34. 46

55.12

36. 65

O OOOo

Py

O OPFrRPOO0OO0OO0ORFRPOOOOFr,rONMNNDO

Py

P OPFP,OOFRFrOo

P NOBRFLO

w

NOMNOOOOOMNOOOOOPEr oo

O OPFroOoOor o

O OO oo

Tm

eNeoloNeoleolelololNoNololololololNolo]

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO pFr OoOpRr

m

OPrRPORFrRPOORFrRPROOFR,PFRPPFPLPOOOODO

ool N el

Scor e

Elim
39.71
Elim
41.71
44,74

Scor e

38. 86
43. 19
52. 47
34.72
41. 04
Elim
Elim
Elim
46. 57
53. 98
Elim
36. 03
33.14
Elim
59. 99
Elim
45. 16

Scor e

Elim
49. 06
Elim
Elim
41. 46
55.12
38. 65



2 Q 20005 Wit T.
20015 El ectra R.
20014 Nupt se H.

1 Q 20001 Swi rl C.
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.47 16 i
Place Arnband Call Name Han

16010 Tuukka L.

3 Q 16009 Fuj i M

2 Q 16008 Spry B.

16003 Ada M
16007 Teddy S.
16006 Spark (O K.
16005 Swi tch K
16004 M shka J.
16002 Emma C.

1 Q 16001 Kr af t L.
Qualifier Cutoff: 46.68 10 i
Place Arnband Call Name Han

10003 Pi nk C.

1 Q 10004 Rowan H.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Ful ner
Segui
Connel
WIlianms

nch Judge:

dl er

Thi bodeau
Power s
Szczygi e
DuBoi s
Lohrer
Gsti guy
Roger s
Mor an
CGosl i ng
Abbot t

nch Judge:

dl er

Hess
Wtt

45

15
33. 3%

33.
43.
47.
31.

Ashl

Ti me

No
37.
33.
46.
No
42.

45
No
No
34

Ashl

Ti me

No
38.

34
66
01
81

ey Anderson
TFI ts

Ti me
66
54
32
Ti me
71

.21

Ti me
Ti me

.99

ey Anderson
TFI ts
Ti me

60

O O oo

Py

OO OFrLrNOOPKF OO

R OO+

w

OO OFr OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

o

M O O oo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

o

m O O oo

OFrRPrPFPOOPFRPROOOLR

=

38. 34
43. 66
47.01
36. 81

Scor e

Elim
37. 66
35.54
46. 32
Elim
46. 71
52.21
Elim
Elim
34.99

Scor e

Elim
40. 60



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

w N
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
3
2

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 43.36
Arnband Call Name

P14007
P14005 Tuul
P14003 Custo
P14002 Gus
P14001 Tach
P14004 Sim

Dahl

er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Name

P20011 Pl ay

er Cutoff: 42.99
Arnband Call Name

P16013
P16009
P16006
P16004
P16003
P16001
P16014

Solo 6
Penny
Sadi e (SM
Hana

d ewe
Bonney
Zesty

er Cutoff: 43.96
Arnband Call Name

P12008 Sar ge
P12007 Zep
P12006 Zi ggy

er Cutoff: 63.20
Arnband Call Name
PO8003 Jiff

Sunday, April 7, 2019
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

Kr as
Hol m
Nye

Ml ntyre
Cl enent
W r ant

NnAOLIOF

20 inch
Handl er

Judge:

V. Duff

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Kat zwi nkel
Jones
Smth
McCor mi ck
Mol enaar
Ri ecken

W r ant

WP>TVOXRZ &

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

J. Tice
C. Rat ner
L. Hurwitz

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

V. Rei ner

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me TFI ts

No Ti e
37.71
52. 26
48. 65
43. 63
42. 37

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me TFI ts

No Ti ne

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me TFI ts

35. 26
75. 22
44. 13
36. 06
35. 85
No Tinme
No Tinme

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me TFI ts

38.23

45. 53
42.75

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me TFI ts

54. 96

-3-

ONOOOO

O oOoOoOoOor NO

N

OPFr, P, OOOo

O OPFrOoOoor o

o

OO OO oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o

oNolNololNoll

PP, OOOOO

o

Scor e

Elim
37.71
52. 26
53. 65
52. 63
42. 37

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

35. 26
84.22
46. 13
36. 06
40. 85
Elim
Elim

Scor e
38. 23

49. 53
44,75

Scor e

54. 96



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

-
38. 9%



D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20013 G oovee
20022 Beck

3 20011 Dance
20002 Sydney
20019 Cheeky

1 Q 20010 Cheet ah
20018 Vi nca

4 20009 Glli
20017 Kennedy
20008 Gaen
20014 Nupt se

2 Q 20005 Wit
20007 Seque

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 24013 Joker
24009 M sha
24005 Paulie Grl

2 Q 24008 Hal | i ah

1 Q 24003 Jake

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 Q 22039 Gracie
22037 Ange
22033 August
22014 Dash
22032 Magi ¢
22021 Fia

4 Q 22008 Mags
22027 Gifter

2 Q 22020 Zim
22007 River (M)
22025 Rad

Sunday, April 7, 2019

20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Masters Jumpers

42 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
V. Duff No Tine 0
E. Wlentz No Ti e 0
M Behrens 29. 18 0
K. Smith 52. 28 10. 28 1
M Francis No Ti e 0
K. WIson 26. 30 0
N. Scel zo 34. 14 2
A. Hubbard 35.72 1
L. Eldred No Ti e 0
M Ml o No Ti e 0
H. Connel | 46. 21 4.21 1
T. Ful ner 27. 20 0
D. Kubi chko No Ti e 0

42 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
A. Shyne 27.73 1
K. Diedrich No Ti e 0
D. Kubi chko No Ti e 0
J. Gauthier 28. 21 0
J. Marcus 26. 13 0

42 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
E. Zieske 32.72 0
W Crawshaw No Ti e 0
N. Scel zo 30. 79 0
J. Lawson No Ti e 0
J. Johnson No Ti e 0
C. Holm No Ti e 0
K. Tees 35. 99 0
N. Ring No Ti e 0
M Behrens 27.82 0
D. McCorm ck No Ti e 0
L. Marcus No Ti e 0

S

e eoNoNeoleoleololNolNolNoll JNolNo)

Ashl ey Anderson

S

O OO oo

Ashl ey Anderson

S

ol eolNoNolNeoleololNol elel

F

e eolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

F

O OO oo

F

OO OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOo

E

P OORPRPFPOOORFRPROORLER

E

OO Pr Lo

E

P RPORPRORRPRRERORO

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00
15. 28
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
9.21
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim



22013 Varsity K.
22006 Bob M
22017 Apache D.
22012 Fly L.
Q 22002 Fant a P
22003 Keat s J.

1 Q 22001 Charlie W
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 44 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 10004 Rowan H.
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 43 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 14004 Spi ce M
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 43 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

2 16010 Tuukka L.

1 Q 16009 Fuj i M

16008 Spry B.

16006 Spark (O K.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

d enent No Ti ne 0
W r ant No Ti ne 0
Kubi chko No Ti ne 0
Neal No Ti ne 0
Kinel-Pellit 36.52 0
Lawson No Ti ne 0
Cr awshaw 27.52 0
conds Masters 10 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFl ts R
Wtt 32.60 0
conds Masters 14 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFl ts R
Sul l'i van 39.59 0
conds Masters 16 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFl ts R
Thi bodeau 33.51 0
Power s 30. 26 0
Szczygi el No Ti e 0
Gsti guy No Ti e 0

42

0

0

0

12

28. 6%

ol oNolNeNelNeNe
ol oNolNeNelNeNe
OFR OR R R

Ashl ey Anderson
S F E

0 0 0

Ashl ey Anderson
S F E

0 0 0

Ashl ey Anderson
S F E

O O oo
PP, OO

O OO+

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim



D stance: 172 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P1l6014 Zesty
2 Q P16013 Solo 6
3 Q P16011 Spring
P16009 Penny
Q P16006 Sadie (Sm
Q P16005 Finn
P16003 d ewe
D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
Brig
P20013 G no
3 P20012 Quess
P20011 Pl ay
P20009 Ccean
P20007 River (V)
1 Q P20003 Turbo
2 Q P20002 Charlie
D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14008 Celt (W
3 Q P14007 Dahl
1 Q P14006 Tillie
2 Q P14004 Sim
D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P12005 Nor man
1 Q P12004 Star
P12002 Dahl

Sunday, April 7, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

SCT: 45 seconds

Handl er

W r ant
Kat zwi nkel
Jor dan
Jones
Smth

Fer guson
Mol enaar

AIXZIRAEO”

45 seconds
Handl er

Kat zwi nkel
Franci s

M t chel |
Duf f

Larson

Van Wk
McKi nney
Spagnol et t i

NN rge-

45 seconds
Handl er

W entz
Kr as
Mahaney
W r ant

Owerm

46 seconds
Handl er

R Hut chi ngs
S. Martinez.
H. Ferguson

Ti me

28. 49
29.70
31.19
50. 64
31.22
40. 08
No Ti e

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

5. 64

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
30. 64
No Ti e
No Ti e
47. 31
35.73
36. 50

TFl ts

2.31

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

31. 88
33.59
31.91
33.20

TFl ts

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

No Ti ne
37.60
No Ti ne

TFl ts

16 i nch
R

O O0OOFr oOooOo

20 inch
R

O OPFroOoOoOor oo

14 i nch
R

O O oo

12 inch
R

o o

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Judge:

OO PFr OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Judge:

O oOo+r

Judge:
S

o o

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

E

O OOOOOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 64
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Ashl ey Anderson

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

E

el elNoll N el

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
12. 31
0. 00
0. 00

Ashl ey Anderson

F

O O oo

E

O O oo

Scor e

Ashl ey Anderson

F

o o

E

o

Scor e

Elim
0.00
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

V12002 EIf

Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q V08001 Pochi

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

M Behr ens

M Powers

Vet er ans
Ti me

No Ti ne

Vet er ans
Ti me

31.04

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 0 0 1

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 0 0 0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00



Sunday, April 7, 2019
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 24009 M sha K. Diedrich 35.10 0 2 2 5 20 41
24008 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Ti e 0 2 6 3 31
24006  TEN L. Mtchell No Tine 0 0 4 1 13
1 Q 24005 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 35. 18 0 3 5 3 20 53
3 24003 Jake J. Marcus 34.53 1 3 4 4 38
24013 Joker A. Shyne No Ti e 0 2 0 3 13
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20022 Beck E. Wlentz 40. 84 2 2 3 3 36
20018 Vi nca N. Scel zo No Ti e 1 3 5 2 39
20017 Kennedy L. Eldred 35. 06 0 2 4 4 20 46
20014 Nupt se H. Connel | No Ti e 0 2 2 2 18
3 Q 20011 Dance M Behrens 36. 85 1 1 4 3 20 47
20010 Cheet ah K. WI son No Ti e 0 2 6 3 31
20009 Glli A. Hubbard 35.78 0 2 5 3 28
1 Q 20005 Wit T. Ful ner 34.58 1 3 4 3 20 57
2 Q 20013 G oovee V. Duff 34. 44 0 3 4 3 20 50
20002 Sydney K. Smith No Tine 1 2 4 2 31
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q 22039 Graci e E. Zieske 34. 86 1 3 3 4 20 55
4 Q 22037  Angel W Crawshaw 37.97 0 3 4 2 20 49
22017 Apache D. Kubi chko No Ti e 0 3 6 3 36
22033  August N. Scel zo 38. 68 1 3 5 3 40
22032 Magi ¢ J. Johnson No Ti e 1 3 3 3 34
22027 Gifter N. Ring 41. 18 1 2 4 4 33
22025 Rad L. Marcus 33.24 2 1 3 4 32
22021 Fia C. Holm Absent
1 Q 22020 Zim M Behrens 34.54 2 3 4 3 20 64
22019 Bei nn L. Medcraft No Ti e 1 4 2 2 35
22018 Jaxx K. Erskine 33.14 0 3 3 4 28
22014 Dash J. Lawson No Ti e 1 2 2 3 20 26
Q 22012 Fly L. Neal 36.70 0 2 3 2 20 41



22008 Mags K. Tees No Ti e 0 2 4 2 24
2 Q 22007 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 34.96 2 2 4 4 20 60
22006 Bob M Wrant No Time 2 3 3 4 42
22003 Keat s J. Lawson 41. 59 0 2 3 1 20
22002 Fant a P. Kimel-Pellit No Tine 0 2 3 4 23
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw No Tinme 1 3 4 2 36
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 14004 Spi ce M Sullivan 29. 34 1 2 2 3 26
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 16010  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 41. 47 0 3 2 4 25
16009 Fuj i M Power s 40. 81 0 1 3 3 17
2 16008 Spry B. Szczygi el No Ti e 1 2 4 6 35
16006 Spark (O K. Gstiguy Absent
1 Q 16001 Kr af t L. Abbott 37.24 1 2 4 7 20 56
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 10004 Rowan H Wtt No Tinme 0 3 3 5 29
1 10003 Pi nk C. Hess No Tinme 2 2 3 3 36

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 41

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 29.3%

-10-



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

N

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

3

P14008
P14006
P14004
P14003
P14001

P16016
P16014
P16013
P16011
P16006
P16003

P20012
P20009
P20007
P20002

P12007
P12005
P12004
P12003

Name

Celt (W
Tillie
Sim
Gusto
Tach

Name

Ri ver
Zesty
Solo 6
Spring
Sadi e (SM
d ewe

Name

Brig
GQuess
Ccean
River (V)
Charlie

Name

Zep
Nor man
St ar
Duncan

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Sunday, April 7, 2019

Performancelll Gamblers

14 seconds
Handl er

ATOMmSmMm

Wl entz
Mahaney
W r ant
Nye

d enent

14 seconds
Handl er

AARXRX=0OO0

Crinmm ns
W r ant
Kat zwi nkel
Jor dan
Smth

Mol enaar

14 seconds
Handl er

oDcnr o

Kat zwi nkel
M t chel |
Larson

Van Wk
Spagnol et t i

15 seconds
Handl er

»wnaoo

Rat ner

Hut chi ngs
Marti nez.
Mel ntyre

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

Absent
45. 25
33.43
No Ti e
39. 47
35. 60

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
39. 62
46. 55
No Ti e

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
41. 08

No Ti e

-11-

7Pt

onN

7Pt

NFPFEPDNDN

7Pt

P OPFrRON

7Pt

RPN PR

5pt

N

5pt

NDNEFEDNDN

14 inch Judge: Ashl ey

3Pt

1Pt Ganble

N

Scor e

32
26
22

16 inch Judge: Ashl ey

3Pt

A DA WDS

1Pt Ganble
4

5 20

6

4

3

Scor e

40
58
30
33
39

20 inch Judge: Ashl ey

5pt

P NDNNDNDN

5pt

=N

3Pt

WA D

1Pt Ganble

AP DNOWW

Scor e

39
25
28
26
28

12 inch Judge: Ashl ey

3Pt

A NWN

1Pt Ganble

o RrDNDN

Scor e

20
18
29
29



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ORPOOWR

. 9%
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V12001 Chico A. Ri ecken 42. 90 1 1 2 7 25

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V08001 Pochi M Power s No Ti e 0 1 4 5 22

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON
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Sunday, April 7, 2019

Team Relay
Al  Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
Bermuda Tri angl e 115. 11 1 2 0 0 0 127. 11
Bob Switched to A Lotus 93. 00 0 0 0 2 0 393. 00
Graci e Dashes for M sha 71.47 0 2 0 1 0 231. 47
4 Jokers Wl d 70. 43 2 2 0 0 0 84. 43
3 Ninja Warriors 80. 29 0 0 0 0 0 80. 29
1 Running Wth A Monkey & a Pony ... 68.00 1 0 0 0 0 70. 00
Snoot h and Hot 46. 49 0 0 0 0 1 246. 49
Spots and Merles and Vey Fast G.. 73.45 4 1 0 0 0 86. 45
Sweet Sassy Mol | assy 128. 31 0 1 0 0 0 133. 31
Sweet Si xt eens 70. 08 0 0 0 1 0 220. 08
Team O Epic Proportions 74. 24 2 0 0 1 0 228. 24
Two Mountains and a Gaen 81.17 0 1 0 0 0 86. 17
W Wn a Prize 64. 06 1 0 0 1 0 216. 06
2 Weave Got Thus 73.69 0 1 0 0 0 78. 69
Wiitty Charlie Swins Up River 70. 46 0 0 0 1 0 220. 46

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 15
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O

- 14-



Sunday, April 7, 2019
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al  Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Pl ace Team Nane Ti ne R S F E D Score
G nger and Tonic 53.75 2 2 0 0 0 67.75
3 Go Sox 54. 39 0 0 0 0 0 54, 39
Hilltown Hustle 60. 63 0 1 0 0 0 65. 63
Ki el basa Posse 50. 52 1 2 0 1 0 212.52
2 Nobodys Wt ches 40. 88 1 0 0 0 0 42. 88
PB Jelly Tine 86. 08 2 0 0 1 0 240. 08
1 Power PI ay 42. 10 0 0 0 0 0 42. 10
Tachtical Sinulations 52. 36 2 3 0 0 0 71. 36
Zesty is Qusto 56. 73 2 0 0 0 0 60. 73

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

(eNoNeie]
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Masters Standard

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20021 Tap C. WIllians No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20002 Sydney K. Smith 60. 25 4. 25 0 0 0 0 4. 25
2 Q 20019 Cheeky M Francis 42. 22 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 20011 Dance M Behrens 44.59 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 Q 20010 Cheet ah K. WIson 41. 36 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20009 GIlli A. Hubbard 48. 83 1 0 0 0 5. 00
20003 Ci nder K. Rogers Absent
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24008 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24013 Joker A. Shyne Absent
24009 M sha K. Diedrich No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24006 TEN L. Mtchell No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24005 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 24003 Jake J. Marcus 38. 67 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22037 Angel W Crawshaw Absent
22032 Magi c J. Johnson 47. 30 2 0 0 0 10. 00
22031 Shar pi e J. Lawson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22027 Gifter N. Ring No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22025 Rad L. Marcus Absent
2 Q 22020 Zim M Behrens 40. 93 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q 22014 Dash J. Lawson 46. 32 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22013 Varsity K. d enent 55.76 1 0 0 0 5.00
22012 Fly L. Neal 43.77 0 2 0 0 10. 00
3 Q 22007 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 43. 30 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 22006 Bob M Wrant 38.13 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22017 Apache D. Kubi chko No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Keat s J. Lawson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22002 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 42.83 0 1 0 0 5. 00
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw Absent
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D stance: 169 yards SCT: 58 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

16005 Switch
2 Q 16010 Tuukka
16009 Fuj i
1 Q 16001 Kr af t

r£rx

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 58 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
14004 Spi ce M
14001 Si nni e S.

D stance: 165 yards SCT: 59 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 10004 Rowan H.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

conds
dl er

Roger s

Thi bodeau

Power s
Abbot t

conds
dl er

Sul l'i van
Ml ntyre

conds
dl er

Wtt

28

11
39. 3%

Mast ers

Ti me

Absent
51. 90
Absent
39. 33

Mast ers

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Mast ers

Ti me

45. 89
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16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

14 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

10 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Scor e

0. 00

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 P16014 Zesty
P16013 Solo 6
1 Q P16006 Sadie (Sm
P16004 Hana
P16003 d ewe
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
Brig
P20007 River (V)
1 Q P20003 Turbo
P20011 Pl ay
2 P20009 Ccean
P20002 Charlie
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
P14003 CQusto
2 P14002 Cus
1 Q P14004 Sm
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
P12006 Zi ggy
3 P12005 Nor nan
1 Q P12004 Star
2 P12003 Duncan

Sunday, April 7, 2019
Performancelll Standard

59 seconds
Handl er

W r ant
Kat zwi nkel
Smth
McCor mi ck
Mol enaar

NOXR=O”

59 seconds
Handl er

Kat zwi nkel
Van Wk
McKi nney
Duf f

Larson
Spagnol et ti

NO0<TV=e =

59 seconds
Handl er

B. Nye
S. Mintyre
S. Wrant

61 seconds
Handl er

Hurwit z

Hut chi ngs
Martinez.
Ml ntyre

nwnaor

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
56. 83 2
No Ti ne 0
54. 47 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
53.81 0
No Ti ne 0
52. 56 1
No Ti ne 0

Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
Absent
65. 16 6.16 0
48. 12 0

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
54.52 1
60. 77 0
60. 66 1
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Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

S

QO oOoOoOonN

Judge:

OO OO oo

Judge:

Judge:
S

O oOopr o

F

O OO oo

E

P P OPRO

Scor e

20. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Ashl ey Anderson

F

OO OO oo

E

P ORFR OR P

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim

Ashl ey Anderson

F

E

o o

Scor e

11. 16
0. 00

Ashl ey Anderson

F

O O oo

E

O OO+

Scor e

Elim
10. 00
0. 00
5. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

17

4
23. 5%
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Veterans Standard
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Open:

Pl ace

P ow
O OO0

N

Open:

Pl ace

2 Q
5Q

FNQIN
QO O

Open:

Pl ace

50 secs
Ar mband

20015
20010
20003
20019
20008
20002
20018
20005
20017
20014
20001

50 secs
Ar mband

22039
22030
22014
22001
22025
22021
22010
22019
22017
22008
22013
22007
22004
22012
22006
22037
22003

50 secs
Ar mband

24009

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

El ectra
Cheet ah
Ci nder
Cheeky
Gren
Sydney
Vi nca
Whi t
Kennedy
Nupt se
Swir |

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Graci e
Prize
Dash
Charlie
Rad

Fia

Lot us
Bei nn
Apache
Mags
Varsity
River (M)
Spec
Fl'y

Bob
Angel
Keat s

Cut of f:
Call Nane

M sha

36.26 pts 20 inch

Sunday, April 7, 2019

Team Snooker

Handl er

OIMrAdAZ2ZZ~"3x3

42.50 pts 22 inch

Segui

W | son
Roger s
Franci s
Mel o
Smith
Scel zo
Ful ner
El dr ed
Connel
WIlianms

Handl er

“Ss=EErroxxo0o0roorserm

44.20 pts 24 inch

Zi eske
Mt chel |
Lawson
Cr awshaw
Mar cus
Hol m
Rancourt
Medcr af t
Kubi chko
Tees

d enment

McCor m ck

Mt chel |
Nea

W r ant

Cr awshaw
Lawson

Handl er

K

Di edrich

Ju

dge:

Ti me

39.
49.
35.
No

42.
60.
54.
46.
22.
56.
No

Ju

20
29
34
Ti me
17
19
93
71
89
25
Ti me

dge:

Ti me

43.
58.
54.

41.
25.
No

41.
58.
54.
52.

&858 &

45.

Ju

Ti e
12
48
24
Ti e
34
89
Ti e
23
49
25
44

. 96

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
47

dge:

Ti me

37.

-21-

63

Car ol
RC1

1+4
1+6

1+7
1+2
1+2
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+2

Car ol
RC1

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+0
1+2
1+2

1+7
1+3

1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Car ol
RC1

1+2

Voel ker
RC2 RC3

1+3
1+4
1+7
1+2
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+2
1+7

143
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

Voel ker
RC2 RC3

1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+4
1+7
143
1+7

1+7
1+2

1+4
143

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

1+7
142
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7

1+7
143

Voel ker
RC2 RC3

1+7 1+3

RC4

1+2

1+0

1+3

RC4

1+0

1+0
1+3

RC4

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

20
27

27

27
14
27
27

14
27

RC5 RC6 C's

Scor e

21
36
16
19
15
33
38
51

39

Score

11
26
33
51

44
12

29
41
28
52
47
26

38
47

Score

17



3 Q 24008 Hal | i ah J.

24007  Vibe C.

1 Q 24003 Jake J.

2 Q 24013 Joker A

Open: 60 secs QCut of f:

Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 10004 Rowan H.

2 10003 Pi nk C.

Open: 55 secs QCut of f:

Place Arnband Call Name Han

16010 Tuukka L.

3 Q 16009 Fuj i M

2 Q 16008 Spry B.

16007 Teddy S.

16006 Spark (O K.

16005 Switch K

16004 M shka J.

1 Q 16003 Ada M

16002 Emma C.

4 Q 16001 Kr af t L.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Gaut hi er

O Ti arnai gh
Mar cus
Shyne

38.25 pts 10 inch

dl er

Wtt
Hess

39.10 pts 16 inch

dl er

Thi bodeau
Power s
Szczygi e
Lohrer
Gsti guy
Roger s
Mor an
DuBoi s
CGosl i ng
Abbot t

49. 50 1+4 1+3 1+2
30. 39 1+2 1+2

45. 61 1+4 1+3 1+7
58. 05 1+7 1+7 1+7
Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
57. 05 1+7 1+0 1+4
40. 94 1+4 1+2 1+2
Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
55. 27 1+2 1+7 1+4
44. 89 1+4 1+6 1+2
40. 17 1+2 1+6 1+4
24.19 1+2 1+0 1+4
35.90 1+2 1+7 1+7
22. 37 1+2

70. 57 1+2 1+6 1+3
55.48 1+2 1+7 1+4
No Ti e 1+7 1+7

40. 33 1+4 1+3 1+7
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1+7

1+7
1+7

RC4

1+3
1+7

RC4
1+3

1+2
1+3

1+3

27

27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's
14

27
27

14
27

27

47

52
52

Score

45
24

Score

34
45
46

21

28
47
16
44



Sunday, April 7, 2019
Perf. Versatility Snooker

-23-

Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 22.10 pts 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P20011 Play V. Duff No Ti e 1+4 1+7 1+7 5 26
50 secs QQutoff: 43.35 pts 14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
P14007 Dahli L. Kras 44. 07 1+3 1+4 1+6 1+0 0 17
1 P14005 Tuul i C. Holm 51. 13 1+7 1+6 1+4 1+3 27 51
3 P14004 Sim S. Wrant 53. 32 1+2 1+6 1+4 1+3 14 33
2 P14003 Custo B. Nye 62. 54 1+4 1+6 147 14 34
P14002 Qus S. Mintyre 55. 95 1+7 1+0 1+4 143 5 23
P14001 Tach K. d enent No Tinme 1+0 1+7 1+3 20 33
50 secs QQutoff: 40.23 pts 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
P16014 Zesty S. Wrant 49. 89 1+7 1+7 1+4 143 27 52
P16013 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 39.98 1+2 1+3 1+6 1+0 0 15
P16009 Penny M Jones 52. 64 1+2 143 1+4 1+3 14 30
3 Q Pl16006 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 57.03 1+7 1+7 1+44 1+2 20 44
2 Q P16004 Hana D. McCorm ck 45,18 1+2 1+6 1+4 1+3 27 46
P16003 d ewe R Ml enaar No Tinme 1+0 0 1
P16001 Bonney A. Ri ecken 21.53 1+2 1+0 0 4
55 secs QQutoff: 39.10 pts 12 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Armmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
P12008 Sar ge J. Tice 51. 82 1+7 142 1+3 1+3 27 46
P12007 Zep C. Ratner 67.61 1+0 1+7 1+4 143 14 32
P12006 Zi ggy L. Hurwitz 37.33 1+4 1+3 1+2 2 14
60 secs QQutoff: 34.00 pts 8 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
PO8003 Jiff V. Rei ner 73.05 1+2 1+6 1+4 1+4 20 40



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

-
38. 9%
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Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace

N W B

OO0 v W!m

1

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace

w N
O O’

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace

N oW
QO W

O O

QW

Arnband Call Name

22017
22003
22001
22027
22012
22006
22033
22020
22008
22032
22014
22002
22025
22007
22037

Sunday, April 7, 2019
M aster s Snooker

22 inch Judge: Carol
Ti me

Mast er s
Handl er

Apache D. Kubi chko
Keat s J. Lawson
Charlie W Crawshaw
Gifter N. Ring
Fly L. Neal
Bob M Wrant
August N. Scel zo
Zim M Behrens
Mags K. Tees
Magi ¢ J. Johnson
Dash J. Lawson
Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit
Rad L. Marcus
River (M) D. McCorm ck
Angel W Crawshaw

Mast er s

Arnband Call Name

20010
20022
20005
20019
20011
20002
20007
20003

Arnband Call Nanme

24009
24003
24008
24005
24013

49,
35.
58.
No
54.
No
54.
55.
49,
56.
57.
No
Abs
48.
No

80
19
69
Ti me
91
Ti me
28
68
67
91
64
Ti me
ent
10
Ti me

20 inch Judge: Carol
Ti me

52.
57.
43,
48.
57.
55.
56.
Abs

03
97
85
97
74
77
87
ent

24 inch Judge: Carol
Ti me

Handl er
Cheet ah K. WIson
Beck E. Wlentz
Whi t T. Ful ner
Cheeky M Francis
Dance M Behrens
Sydney K. Smith
Sequel D. Kubi chko
Ci nder K. Rogers

Mast er s

Handl er
M sha K. Diedrich
Jake J. Marcus
Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
Paulie Grl D. Kubichko
Joker A. Shyne

36.
52.
41.
46.
Abs
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78
95
55
15
ent

Voel ker

RC1

1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+4

1+3
1+0

RC2

1+3
1+4
1+2
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+4
1+3

1+0

1+3
1+3

Voel ker

RC1

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3

RC2

1+2
1+3
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+3
1+5

Voel ker

RC1

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

RC2

1+4
1+5
1+3
1+3

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+0
1+4
1+5
143
1+5
1+7

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4

1+5
1+4

1+4

RC4

1+0

1+7

1+6

1+4
1+6

1+6
1+2

1+6
1+7

RC4

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+3

RC4

1+7
1+5
1+5

RC5 RC6 s
20
20
20
27
20

27
20

27
14

RC5 RC6 C's

27
20

27
20

20

RC5 RC6 C's

14
27
27
27

Scor e

33
15
45
13
45
13
45
46
39
41
16

48
33

Score

51
38
27
49
45
33
39

Scor e

29
50
41
46



Openi ng: 54 seconds Mast er s

14 i nch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 14001 Si nni e
2 14004 Spi ce
Openi ng: 54 seconds Mast er s

S. Mintyre
M Sullivan

16 i nch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1S 16008 Spry B. Szczygi el
3 Q 16006 Spark (O K. Gstiguy

2 Q 16009 Fuj i M Powers
Openi ng: 56 seconds Masters 10 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

2 10004 Rowan H Wtt
1 10003 Pi nk C. Hess

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Judge: Carol
Ti me

71. 88
19. 00

Judge: Carol
Ti me
44.01

40. 76
50. 33

Judge: Carol
Ti me

63. 48
51.10
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Voel ker
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+3
1+3 1+0

Voel ker
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+3
1+3 1+3
1+7 1+3

Voel ker
RC1 RC2

1+4 1+5
1+7 1+3

1+4

1+5
1+4
1+5

1+0
1+5

RC4

1+5

RC4

1+6

1+6

RC4

1+7
1+0

RC5 RC6 C's

©

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

14

Scor e

32

Scor e
52

40
52

Score

25
33



Sunday, April 7, 2019
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Caro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
P16013 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 42. 25 1+3 1+3
1S P16003 dew R Ml enaar 54. 43 1+7 1+3
3 Q Pl16006 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 55. 07 1+7 1+3
Q P16005 Finn H. Fer guson 53. 33 1+3 1+3
2 Q P16014 Zesty S. Wrant 47. 07 1+7 1+3
Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Caro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
3 P14008 Celt (W E. Wlentz 53. 63 1+7 1+3
1S P14006 Tillie J. Mahaney 53. 14 1+0 1+3
2 P14004 Sim S. Wrant 43. 43 1+7 1+3
Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Caro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e 1+3
1S P20012 Cuess L. Mtchell 46. 20 1+3 1+3
P20002 Charlie C. Spagnoletti Absent
P20007 River (V) J. Van Wk No Ti e 1+3 1+0
2 Q P20003 Turbo P. MKi nney 55. 62 1+4 1+3
3 P20009 Ccean C. Larson 53. 82 1+3 1+4
Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Caro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
2 Q P12005 Norman R Hut chi ngs 59. 16 1+7 1+3
1S P12006 Ziggy L. Hurwitz 43. 26 1+3 1+5
3 Q P12002 Dahli H. Fer guson 61. 33 1+3 1+3
Q P12004 Star S. Martinez. 63. 82 1+2 143
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Voel ker
RC3 R4

1+4 1+4
1+5 1+7
1+5 145
1+5 145
145 1+6

Voel ker
RC3 R4

1+0
1+5 145
145 1+6

Voel ker
RC3 R4

1+4 1+4

143 1+3
1+3

Voel ker
RC3 R4

1+5 1+4
1+5

1+5 145
1+5 145

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
20
27

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

20
27
20
20

Scor e

27
53
51
40
52

Scor e
13

37
30

Score

45

44
33

Score

43
43
40
39



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

17

11
64. 7%
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Sunday, April 7, 2019

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 58 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1 V08001 Pochi M Power s 39.73 1+3 1+5 1+6 5 22

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1 Q 22028 Baza L. Scott 42. 84 1+3 1+4 1+3 27
2 22011 Tag K. Jordan No Ti e 1+3 1+3 1+3 14
3 22023 Et ch M Kor son No Ti e 1+3 1+3 0
22018 Jaxx K. Erskine 5.94 1+0 0
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
2 20021 Tap C. WIllians No Ti e 1+3 1+3 1+3 0
1 Q 20013 G oovee V. Duff 33.31 1+3 1+3 1+3 27
Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's
2 16014 Mai si e S. Crimm ns 42. 63 1+7 1+3 1+3 0
1 Q 16005 Swi tch K. Rogers 43.76 1+3 1+3 1+3 27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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Scor e

40

(0]

Scor e

12
39

Score

16
39



Sunday, April 7, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 P16009 Penny M Jones No Ti e 1+2

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

0

Scor e

3



Sunday, April 7, 2019
Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
1 24010 Sadi e J. Laporte No Ti e 1+6
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
1 22038 Skye J. Lawson No Ti e 1+2 1+6
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
1 20006 Sedona J. Lawson 20. 99 1+3 1+2 1+6
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
3 16015 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 48. 67 1+7 1+3
2 16004 M shka J. Moran 65. 91 1+3 1+7 147
1 Q 16002 Emma C. CGosling 40. 12 1+2 1+7 1+3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 P16017 Riley K. Antosh 26. 55 1+3 1+0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Starters Standard

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
24010 Sadi e J. Laporte No Ti e

1 24007 Vi be C. OTiarnaigh 66.17
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 Q 22028 Baza L. Scott 47.55
1 Q 22011 Tag K. Jordan 47.50
3 22010 Lot us C. Rancourt 76. 61 7.61
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20020 Rogue R Dyer Absent
1 Q 20015 El ectra R Segui 38.10
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16015 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 48. 87
16004 M shka J. Moran No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me

2 P16018 Zel da S. Terzian 71. 47

1 P16017 Riley K. Antosh 61. 69
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me

1 Q P12011 Todd D. Perrotta 52. 26

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

3. 3%
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Advanced Standard

D stance: 191 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22023 Et ch M Kor son No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 22018 Jaxx K. Erskine 50. 60 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 191 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20022 Beck E. Wlentz No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20013 Groovee V. Duff No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 68 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16014 Mai si e S. Crimm ns No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 16002 Emma C. Gosling 70. 38 2.38 0 0 1 0 22.38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Performancell Standard

69 seconds
Handl er

D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 P16002 Oz S. Terzi an

71 seconds
Handl er

D stance: 186 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

P12002 Dahl i H. Fer guson

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork

Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
88. 56 19. 56 0 1 1 0 44.56
Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
Absent
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 24010 Sadi e J. Laporte 36. 46 1 1 2 1 25 44
1 Q 24007 Vi be C. OTiarnaigh 32.83 1 1 2 1 25 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22038 Skye J. Lawson 41. 31 0 1 1 1 9
2 22036 Nat e L. Kras 52.14 0 2 4 2 24
3 22029 Ti ckl e A. Shyne No Ti e 1 1 2 4 22
1 22028 Baza L. Scott No Tinme 1 3 2 2 30
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20020 Rogue R Dyer Absent
1 Q 20006 Sedona J. Lawson 36.01 0 2 2 3 25 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 16015 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau No Ti e 0 0 2 3 9
1 16004 M shka J. Moran 35.55 0 2 2 1 25 42
16002 Emma C. CGosling Not Scored
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: 1
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P16018 Zel da S. Terzian 44. 04 0 2 3 3 22
1 Q P16017 Riley K. Antosh 31.42 0 2 4 0 25 47
P16012 Cotta V. Duff Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P12011 Todd D. Perrotta 38.03 0 1 2 1 25 37

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 22023 Et ch M Kor son 42.71 0 2 2 3 19
1 22011 Tag K. Jordan 34. 85 0 3 2 4 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 16014 Mai si e S. Crinmns 31.35 0 2 2 5 25 46
1 Q 16002 Emma C. Gosling 33.81 1 3 2 1 25 54

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P20003 Turbo

Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P16002 Oz

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON

Sunday, April 7, 2019
Performance |l Gamblers

16 seconds
Handl er

P. MKi nney

16 seconds
Handl er

S. Terzi an

Per f ormance || 20 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
35. 26 0 2 1

Per f ormance || 16 i nch
Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
52.53 0 1 1
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Judge: Carol Voel ker
1Pt Ganble Score

4 25 42
Judge: Carol Voel ker
1Pt Ganble Score

3 11



Sunday, April 7, 2019
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 119 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
2 Q 24012 Blitzen K. Wjick 29. 48
3 24010 Sadi e J. Laporte 59. 53 26. 53
1 Q 24007 Vi be C. OTiarnaigh 27.53
Di stance: 119 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
2 22036 Nat e L. Kras 37.31 4. 31
1 Q 22011 Tag K. Jordan 25. 09
Di stance: 119 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
2 22038 Skye J. Lawson 40. 39 7.39
20020 Rogue R Dyer Absent
1 Q 20006 Sedona J. Lawson 23. 67
Di stance: 116 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 16015 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 18.72
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16017 Riley

P16012 Cotta

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, April 7, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

36 seconds Per f or mance |

16 inch Judge:

Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Ant osh 23.13 0
V. Duff Absent

00. 0%
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 47 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 Q 22028 Baza L
22029 Ti ckl e A.

2 22023 Et ch M
22018 Jaxx K

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 48 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
2 16004 M shka J.
3 16014 Mai si e
1 Q 16002 Emma C.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

dl er

Scott
Shyne
Kor son
Er ski ne

conds
dl er

Mor an

S. Crimns

CGosl i ng

ANOONOGI

0. 0%

Advanced
Ti me

29.52
Absent
37. 27
Absent

Advanced
Ti me
63. 65

50. 27
32.05
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Sunday, April 7, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers
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